LET’S ANSWER

Match.
310 Two hundred and forty
562 Seven hundred and five
525 Five hundred and sixty-two
240 Three hundred and ten
416 Eight hundred and ninety-seven
897 Five hundred and twenty-five
705 Four hundred and sixteen

Write the numbers in numerals and words.

three hundred =

two hundred and fifty =

four hundred and seventeen =
six hundred and one =

542 =

760 =

816 =

903 =
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